5th World University Archery Championship
V Campeonato del Mundo Universitario de Tiro con Arco

Madrid / ESP - 21st- 24th July 2004

Individual Qualification Results

*
*

*

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 19C 76 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 339 /1 333/2 37 14 672
2. 18C 83 WOO, Dong Chun KOR 327 /5 337 /1 29 8 664
3. 21B 24 FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP 330 /2 330/4 23 10 660
4. 16A 129 MISTRY, Sagar USA 328 /3 326 /6 28 5 654
5. 25C 10 CLART, Steve BEL 324 /10 330/3 24 6 654
6. 21A 107 HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 328 /4 323/ 10 25 8 651
7. 19B 39 DAUX, Aurelien FRA 326 /6 325/8 25 7 651
8. 22A 110 LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 324 /9 3267 22 7 650
9. 19A 16 LI, Xiaofeng CHN 325 /7 323 /11 17 2 648
10. 15B 57 ARENA, Damiano ITA 319 /18 328/5 25 5 647
11. 23A 108 KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 321 /15 324 /9 22 11 645
12. 20B 43 PLANTARD, Julien FRA 323 /12 320/ 13 22 4 643
13. 21C 100 OLSOWY, Marcin POL 322 /13 321 /12 21 9 643
14. 20A 17 LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 324 /8 318/ 14 24 7 642
15. 17B 67 ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA 321 /14 317 1 17 19 4 638
16. 27A 45 CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 320 / 17 318/ 15 16 5 638
17. 26A 68 AMANO, Ryota JPN 320/ 16 315/ 18 17 6 635
18. 16B 66 VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 315/ 22 317 /16 12 3 632
19. 20C 74 BAE, Sung Woong KOR 323 /11 303/ 31 16 4 626
20. 17C 116 ERGIN, Yusuf TUR 317 /19 308/ 25 16 7 625
21. 17A 122 BENNER, Tyler USA 315/ 21 310/ 23 12 5 625
22, 25A 70 NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 316 / 20 308/ 27 14 2 624
23. 16C 114 BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 308 /25 314720 19 4 622
24, 18A 15 FAN, Jiansong CHN 311 /23 310/ 24 12 3 621
25, 24A 72 SADO, Akihito JPN 308 / 24 311/ 21 17 4 619
26. 23C 102 SUSZEK, Wojciech POL 306 / 26 311/ 22 13 3 617
27. 25B 34 NORJA, Olli FIN 304 /27 308/ 25 12 2 612
28. 26B 93 SALINAS, Julio MEX 295/ 35 315/ 19 15 4 610
29. 18B 42 FRIOT, Antoine FRA 303 /29 307 /28 12 6 610
30. 24B 35 PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 298 / 31 307 /29 10 4 605
31. 22B 31 MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 296 / 33 306 / 30 17 3 602
32. 23B 28 GONZALEZ, Jose Maria ESP 301 /30 301/33 11 4 602
33. 24C 13 VANHAMME, Michael BEL 303 /28 296 [ 34 12 5 599
34. 27B 90 NORIEGA, Ramon MEX 296 / 34 302/ 32 11 3 598
35. 15C 119 OZTURK, Tolga TUR 292 / 36 290/ 35 11 5 582
36. 22C 103 STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 297 [ 32 284 | 36 6 2 581
37. 15A 121 ANDROLIA, Adam USA 266 [ 37 274 | 37 4 1 540
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Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 05B 80 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 330/ 1 332 /1 29 11 662
2. 04B 84 YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 324 /3 313 /9 19 3 637
3. 02B 71 OTSUKA, Taeko JPN 315 /10 322 /2 16 8 637
4. 06B 78 JIN, Soon Young KOR 324 |2 312 /10 21 6 636
5. 12B 20 ZHAO, Ling CHN 320 /5 316/ 4 18 5 636
6. O07A 117 GUNAY, Damla TUR 320 /6 3137 22 6 633
7. 01B 73 SHIBAO, Kanae JPN 317 /9 314 /5 17 6 631
8. 03C 101 MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 322 /4 308 / 14 20 4 630
9. 11B 19 ZHANG, Lili CHN 317 /8 311 /11 18 8 628
10. 04A 25 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 306 / 16 318/ 3 17 4 624
11. 08B 124 COHEN, Lorinda USA 307 /15 314 /6 14 5 621
12. 03B 69 HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 309 /12 309/ 13 12 5 618
13. 04C 59 DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 304 /17 313 /8 16 3 617
14. 10B 18 YE, Fei CHN 310 / 11 306 / 15 15 3 616
15. 07C 109 LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 309 /13 303/ 17 12 2 612
16. 05C 60 MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 300/ 20 311 /12 12 3 61
17. 05A 27 GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 308 / 14 303/ 18 10 2 611
18. 08A 118 KOSTAK, Deniz TUR 319 /7 289/ 26 17 8 608
19. O03A 91 NOVELO, Zelma MEX 291 /29 306 / 16 7 1 597
20. 09B 128 MILLER, Stephanie USA 303 /18 291/ 23 12 6 594
21. 06C 61 NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 298 [ 23 296 / 19 7 4 594
22. 10C 14 WOLLES, Freya BEL 301 /19 292 /22 17 9 593
23. 08C 113 PENG, Shin-Hui TPE 295 /25 296 / 20 12 2 591
24. 13A 97 FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 299 [/ 22 290 / 24 14 5 589
25. 12A 44 TESTINI, Vanesa FRA 298 / 23 290/ 25 6 1 588
26. 01C 99 KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL 291 /28 293 / 21 14 2 584
27. 07B 120 ANDERSON, Kate USA 300 / 21 284 /28 7 3 584
28. 11A 37 BRANLANT, Lauree FRA 292 | 27 286 [ 27 15 5 578
29. 01A 87 GALVEZ, Karla MEX 295 /25 277 | 31 9 1 572
30. 13C 21 MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 280 /32 283 /29 8 1 563
31. 09A 115 CAKIR, Guican TUR 277 | 34 279/ 30 2 556
32. 13B 48 PROVAN, Lorna GBR 280 /33 274/ 32 10 0 554
33. 02C 98 DYRDA, Magdalena POL 288 / 30 262 [ 34 7 0 550
34. 11C 12 MARTINERO, Sabrina BEL 275/ 35 268 / 33 9 6 543
35. 02A 88 MOLINA, Maria V. MEX 282/ 31 248 | 35 5 1 530
36. 12C 55 YEUNG, Ying Ying HKG 266 / 36 245 [ 36 6 2 511
37. 06A 30 KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar ESP 256 [ 37 244 | 37 4 1 500
38. 10A 36 BRANLANT, Christine FRA 197 / 38 241/ 38 3 1 438
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Compound Men

Compound Men

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 21A 41 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 339 /2 344 /1 39 13 683
2. 20C 123 BINGER, Joshua USA 333 /10 342 /3 37 11 675
3. 20B 75 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 342 /1 333/ 11 37 10 675
4. 19A 62 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 336 /6 338/5 33 8 674
5. 18A 58 BAURO, Daniele ITA 339 /3 334 /8 33 13 673
6. 23B 85 SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 333 /11 340/ 4 32 10 673
7. 23A 38 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 329 [/ 14 343 /2 33 17 672
8. 20A 63 PALANDRI, Valerio ITA 333/9 335/7 34 10 668
9. 19B 77 JEONG, Wei Su KOR 332 /12 336 /6 29 10 668
10. 19C 127 MILLER, Cassidy USA 338 /4 329/ 14 32 8 667
11. 22B 95 SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 335 /7 332 /12 32 6 667
12. 18B 82 SHIN, Hyun Gyu KOR 336 /5 330/ 13 30 11 666
13. 16C 49 WILKINS, Richard GBR 328 / 15 333/9 27 11 661
14. 24A 89 MONROY, Eduardo MEX 334 /8 327 | 17 26 10 661
15. 18C 126 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 327 [ 17 333/ 10 27 8 660
16. 22C 11 KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 326 /18 328/ 16 26 6 654
17. 22A 40 DELAMARE, Guillaume FRA 325 /19 329 /15 24 3 654
18. 15B 50 KARL, Danny GER 321 /22 326 /18 24 6 647
19. 16B 51 LAUBE, Marcus GER 332 /12 315/ 26 23 3 647
20. 21B 105 IVANTSOV, llya RUS 327 [/ 16 318/ 24 25 7 645
21. 17C 46 KEPPIE, Tim GBR 323 /20 321/ 21 24 8 644
22, 17A 22 CANALEJAS, Victor ESP 320 /23 319/ 23 19 6 639
23. 15C 47 PRICE, Matt GBR 316 / 24 322 /20 16 7 638
24, 21C 111 LIU, Kuan-Po TPE 312 /27 324 /19 21 4 636
25. 17B 52 STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 314 /25 320/ 22 21 5 634
26. 15A 33 PAVIA, Antonio ESP 313 /26 316/ 25 16 4 629
27. 16A 29 GRAU, Juan Daniel ESP 310/ 28 313/ 27 20 5 623
28. 24B 106 CHEN, Chih-Yu TPE 321 /21 301/ 28 21 8 622

Compound Women

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 11A 125 DAWSON, Amber USA 338 /2 344 /1 40 12 682

2. 12A 131 ZORN, Mary USA 342 /1 328/5 32 7 670

3. 12B 104 CONCHANOVA, Sofya RUS 334 /3 336/ 2 29 11 670

4. 07C 92 OCHOA, Almendra MEX 328 [ 4 330/4 24 11 658

5. 08C 86 BASTOS, Armida MEX 319 /8 332/3 24 9 651

6. 13A 96 SCHOORMANS, Maryn NED 326 /7 325/6 24 6 651

7. 11C 79 KIM, Su Gyeong KOR 328 /5 319/9 25 9 647

8. 10C 81 PARK, Jin Young KOR 327 /6 320/8 23 8 647

9. 08A 64 PISANO, Serena ITA 313/ 11 3237 19 5 636

10. 10A 130 RAFFAELLI, Amanda USA 314 /10 312 /10 17 8 626
11. 09C 94 SANTILLAN, Yolanda MEX 317 /9 308 /12 15 5 625
12. 07A 56 ANSALONI, Eva ITA 304 /13 310/ 11 18 6 614
13. 11B 54 CHAN, Sze Man HKG 310 /12 303/ 14 1 2 613
14. 09A 65 SCARZELLA, Fiammetta ITA 303 / 14 304 /13 12 3 607
15. 13B 112 PAN, Yu-Hsuan TPE 301 /15 299 /15 10 2 600
16. 10B 53 CHAN, Choi Chi HKG 300 / 16 292 /16 12 3 592
17. 07B 23 CENICEROS, Beatriz ESP 284 /18 291 /17 1 5 575
18. 08B 32 MORANCHEL, Gema ESP 290 / 17 279/ 18 9 1 569
19. 09B 26 GIL, Maria Isabel ESP 259 /19 228 /19 2 1 487
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5th World University Archery Championship

V Campeonato del Mundo Universitario de Tiro con Arco
Madrid / ESP - 21st- 24th July 2004

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Men

*

*

Recurve Men

after: 72 Arrows

1 KOR

2 TPE

3 ITA

4 CHN

5 FRA

6 JPN

7 ESP

8 POL

9 TUR

10 USA
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Country
KOREA

CHINESE TAIPEI

ITALY

P.R. CHINA

FRANCE

JAPAN

SPAIN

POLAND

TURKEY

UNITED STATES

19C
18C
20C

21A
22A
23A

15B
17B
16B

19A
20A
18A

19B
20B
18B

26A
25A
24A

21B
22B
23B

21C
23C
22C

17C
16C
15C

16A
17A
15A

107
110
108

57

66

16

15

39

42

68

72

24

28

100
102
103

116
114
119

129
122
121

. Name

GYE, Dong Hyun
WOO, Dong Chun
BAE, Sung Woong

HSU, Tzu-Yi
LIAO, Chien-Nan
KUO, Cheng-Wei

ARENA, Damiano
ZORZETTO, Andrea
VERDECCHIA, Fulvio

LI, Xiaofeng
LIU, Zhaoyong
FAN, Jiansong

DAUX, Aurelien
PLANTARD, Julien
FRIOT, Antoine

AMANO, Ryota
NAKAMURA, Jin
SADO, Akihito

FERNANDEZ, Javier
MAIZCURRENA, Jordi
GONZALEZ, Jose Maria

OLSOWY, Marcin
SUSZEK, Wojciech
STANIECZEK, Zbigniew

ERGIN, Yusuf
BALIKCI, Ugur
OZTURK, Tolga

MISTRY, Sagar
BENNER, Tyler
ANDROLIA, Adam

Points Total

672
664
626

651
650
645

647
638
632

648
642
621

651
643
610

635
624
619

660
602
602

643
617
581

625
622
582

654
625
540

1962

1946

1917

1911

1904

1878

1864

1841

1829

1819

*
*



Recurve Women

Recurve Women

after: 72 Arrows

1 KOR

2 JPN

3 CHN

4 ITA

5 USA

6 TUR

7 POL

8 ESP

9 MEX

10 FRA
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Country
KOREA

JAPAN

P.R. CHINA

ITALY

UNITED STATES

TURKEY

POLAND

SPAIN

MEXICO

FRANCE

5B

6B

2B

3B

12B

11B

10B

4C

6C

8B

7B

A

9A

3C

2C

4A

6A

3A

2A

12A

10A

BibNr
80

78
71
69
20
18
59
61

124

128

120

117

115

101
98
25
30
91
88
44

36

. Name

LEE, Hyun Jung
YOO, Eun Kyung
JIN, Soon Young

OTSUKA, Taeko
SHIBAO, Kanae
HAYASHI, Yuki

ZHAO, Ling
ZHANG, Lili
YE, Fei

DE LUCIA, Darinka
MAFFIOLLI, Elena
NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia

COHEN, Lorinda
MILLER, Stephanie
ANDERSON, Kate

GUNAY, Damla
KOSTAK, Deniz
CAKIR, Gulcan

MYSZOR, Wioleta
KRUCZEK, Klaudia
DYRDA, Magdalena

GALLARDO, Almudena
GOMEZ, Beatriz
KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar

NOVELO, Zelma
GALVEZ, Karla
MOLINA, Maria V.

TESTINI, Vanesa
BRANLANT, Lauree
BRANLANT, Christine

Points Total

662
637
636

637
631
618

636
628
616

617
611
594

621
594
584

633
608
556

630
584
550

624
611
500

597
572
530

588
578
438

1935

1886

1880

1822

1799

1797

1764

1735

1699

1604



Compound Men

Compound Men

after: 72 Arrows

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1ITA ITALY 19A 62 PAGNI, Sergio 674
18A 58 BAURO, Daniele 673

20A 63 PALANDRI, Valerio 668 2015
2 FRA FRANCE 21A 41  FAUCHEUR, Florian 683
23A 38 BRASSEUR, Sebastien 672

22A 40 DELAMARE, Guillaume 654 2009
3 KOR KOREA 20B 75 CHOI, Yong Hee 675
19B 77 JEONG, Wei Su 668

18B 82 SHIN, Hyun Gyu 666 2009
4 USA UNITED STATES 20C 123 BINGER, Joshua 675
19C 127 MILLER, Cassidy 667

18C 126 DeRONER, Benjamin 660 2002
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16C 49 WILKINS, Richard 661
17C 46 KEPPIE, Tim 644

15C 47 PRICE, Matt 638 1943
6 GER GERMANY 15B 50 KARL, Danny 647
16B 51 LAUBE, Marcus 647

17B 52 STROHMEIER, Stephan 634 1928
7 ESP  SPAIN 17A 22 CANALEJAS, Victor 639
15A 33 PAVIA, Antonio 629

16A 29 GRAU, Juan Daniel 623 1891
*8 TPE  CHINESE TAIPAI 21C 111 LIU, Kuan-Po (CM) 636
15A 106 CHEN, Chih-Yu (CM) 622

16A 112 PAN, Yu-Husan (CW) 600 1858

Compound Women after: 72 Arrows

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1 USA UNITED STATES 11A 125 DAWSON, Amber 682
12A 131 ZORN, Mary 670

10A 130 RAFFAELLI, Amanda 626 1978
2 MEX MEXICO 7C 92 OCHOA, Almendra 658
8C 86 BASTOS, Armida 651

9C 94 SANTILLAN, Yolanda 625 1934
3 ITA ITALY 8A 64 PISANO, Serena 636
7A 56 ANSALONI, Eva 614

9A 65 SCARZELLA, Fiammetta 607 1857
4 ESP  SPAIN 7B 23 CENICEROS, Beatriz 575
8B 32 MORANCHEL, Gema 569

9B 26 GIL, Maria Isabel 487 1631
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Tgt

Quali

Name

Nation

Score

1 1A]672 |GYE, Dong Hyun KOR|Bye ] ot Name Nation _Score h Id H - h Ch H g-]
s | 1B 17A=GYE, Dong Hyun =KOR=172 5t WOI’ U n | Vel‘ S tv A I‘ C el’V am Dl On | D
33| 2A [599 [VANHAMME, Michael BEL [159 [17B][VANHAMME, Michael BEL [151 | 1ot Name Nation _ Score H
52| 281602 |GONZALEZ, Jose Maria [ESP [149 17 [GYE, Dong Hyun [KOR]169* Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th JUIy 2004
17| 3A1635_JAMANO, Ryota JPN_[Bye 18 [CALLAWAY, Andrew |GBR 169
s | 3B 18AJAMANO, Ryota [oPN J157
9] 4A 18B|CALLAWAY, Andrew |GBR 169 Tt Name Nation _ Score
16 481638 [CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR [Bye 18 [GYE, Dong Hyun [KOR[112
9 | 5A]648 |LI, Xiaofeng CHN [Bye 19 [LIAO, Chien-Nan |TPE [100
55 | 5B 19A][LI, Xiaofeng [CHN 165
41] BA 19B[FAN, Jiansong |CHN]163
22 681621 |FAN, Jiansong CHN [Bve 19 JLI, Xiaofeng [CHN[160
25| 7A1619 _|SADO, Akihito JPN_[Bye 20 [LIAO, Chien-Nan |TPE [164
w0 |78 20A[SADO, Akihito [oPN J162
57 8A 20B|LIAO, Chien-Nan |TPE [168 Tgt_Name Nation _ Score
5] 881650 |LIAO, ChienNan TPE [Bye 18 [GYE, Dong Hyun [KOR[115
5 | 9A]654 |CLART, Steve BEL |Bye 19 [MISTRY, Sagar Jusa J100
s | 9B 21A[CLART, Steve [BEL [162
37]10A|540 |ANDROLIA, Adam USA [146 J21B[ANDROLIA, Adam Jusa [144
26108610 |SALINAS, Julio MEX]140 21 [CLART, Steve [BEL [160
21 |11A]625 |BENNER, Tyler USA |Bye 22 [PLANTARD, Julien |FRA J154
41 [118B] 22A|BENNER, Tyler [usa [162 Tgt. Name Nation  Score
53] 12A ZZBEPLANTARD, Julien |FRA [169 aJI 1 [GYE, Dong Hyun [Kor[11z | 1st Place
1218|643 [PLANTARD  Julien FRA |Bye 20 [CLART, Steve [BEL [96 1st and 2nd place 2 [W00, Dong Chun [KorR[106 | 2nd Place
13 |13A]643 |OLSOWY, Marcin POL |Bye 21 [MISTRY, Sagar Jusa J101
52 |13B] 23A[OLSOWY, Marcin [POL 169
45 14A 23B[ERGIN, Y usuf |TUR [154
20[14B]625 |ERGIN, Y usuf TUR [Bve 23 [OLSOWY, Marcin [POL 158
20 |15A|610 |FRIOT, Antoine FRA 149 24 [MISTRY, Sagar JusaJ165
3 _|158]581 |STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL _[156 _J24A[STANIECZEK, Zbigniew [POL [153
61| 16A 24B[MISTRY, Sagar Jusa [164
—<|16B]654 [MISTRY USA [Bve
3 |17A|660 |FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP |Bye
52 |17B] 25A|FERNANDEZ, Javier [ESP [159
35| 18A]582_|OZTURK, Tolga TUR 148 | 25B[PIETIKAINEN, Antti [FIN_[166
_—20[18B]605 |PIETIKAINEN, Anti FIN_[156 25 [PIETIKAINEN, Antti [FIN_[156
19 |19A]626_|BAE, Sung Woong KOR [Bye 26 |LIU, Zhaoyong |CcHN 160
45 |19B] 26A=BAE, Sung Woong =KOR=153
51[20A| 26B|LIU, Zhaoyong CHN [160
14[20B]642 _|LIU, Zhaoyong CHN|Bve 22 LIV, Zhaoyong [CHN 105 naJI 1 [MISTRY, Sagar [UsA Jior* | 3rd Place
1 |21A]645 |KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE |Bye 23 [NAKAMURA, Jin |oPN 109 3rd and 4th place 2 [NAKAMURA, Jin [opnTf101 | 4th Place
5, |21B)] 27A]KUO, Cheng-Wei [TPE [163
43] 22A] 27B[NAKAMURA, Jin |oPN [164
22| 2281624 [NAKAMURA Jin JPN |Bve 27 [NAKAMURA, Jin [oPN 160
27_|23A]612_[NORJA, Olli FIN [Bye 28 [HSU, Tzu-Yi |TPE [158
33 |23B)] 28A[NORJA, Olli [FIN_J161
59| 244 28B[HSU, Tzu-Yi |TPE [165 I | |
6] 248|651 |HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE |Bye 22 [NAKAMURA, Jin JPN_[105
T [25Al651_|DAUX, Aurdien FRA |Bye 23 [WOO, Dong Chun [Kor[113
55| 25B) 29A[DAUX, Aurelien [FRA [165
39| 26A 29B[SUSZEK, Wojciech |POL [155
_26[26B]617 |SUSZEK, Wojciech POL |Bye 29 [DAUX, Aurelien [FRA J158
23 |27A]622 |BALIKCI, Ugur TUR [Bye 30 [BALIKCI, Ugur |TUR [166
422|278 30A[BALIKCI, Ugur [TUR[156
5] 28A) 30B[ARENA, Damiano [ITA [152 Einal
10[28B]647 [ARENA, Damiano ITA |Bye 24 [BALIKCI, Ugur [TUR 108
15_|29A|638_|ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA |Bye 25 [WOO, Dong Chun |KOR[113
50 298] 31A[ZORZETTO, Andrea [ITA J161 L
47|30A 31B[VERDECCHIA, Fulvio [ITA J163 Semi Final
15/30B]632_|VERDECCHIA Fulvio ITA |Bye 31 [VERDECCHIA, Fulvio [ITA J162 1/4 Einal
31 |31A]602_|MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP [151 32 [WOO, Dong Chun |KOR]162¢
_]31B]598 [NORIEGA, Ramon MEX|146 [32A[MAIZCURRENA, Jordi [EsP [153
53] 324 32B]WO00, Dong Chun |KOR]166
2|32B|664 |WOO, Dong Chun KOR|Bye L. X
1/8 Elimination Recurve Men

1/16 Elimination

1/32 Elimination RecurveMen



5th World University Archery Chamg

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Olympic Round

Recurve Men

[ Rk| [Name [Nation | Quai.| 1/32] w16] ws| w4l 12| Final
01. GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 672 Bye 172169* 112 115 111
02. WOO, Dong Chun KOR 664 Bye 166162* 113 113 106
03. MISTRY, Sagar USA 654 Bye 164 165 101 100101*
04. NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 624 Bye 164 160 109 105 101
05. BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 622 Bye 156 166 108
06. LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 642 Bye 160 160 105
07. LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 650 Bye 168 164 100
08. CLART, Steve BEL 654 Bye 162 160 96
09. CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 638 Bye 169 169
10. VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 632 Bye 163 162
11. LI, Xiaofeng CHN 648 Bye 165 160
12. OLSOWY, Marcin POL 643 Bye 169 158
13. HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 651 Bye 165 158
14. DAUX, Aurdlien FRA 651 Bye 165 158
15. PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 605 156 166 156
16. PLANTARD, Julien FRA 643 Bye 169 154
17. FAN, Jiansong CHN 621 Bye 163
18. KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 645 Bye 163
19. SADO, Akihito JPN 619 Bye 162
20. BENNER, Tyler USA 625 Bye 162
21. NORJA, Olli FIN 612 Bye 161
22. ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA 638 Bye 161
23. FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP 660 Bye 159
24. AMANO, Ryota JPN 635 Bye 157
25. SUSZEK, Wojciech POL 617 Bye 155
26. ERGIN, Y usuf TUR 625 Bye 154
27. STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 581 156 153
28. BAE, Sung Woong KOR 626 Bye 153
29. MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 602 151 153
30. ARENA, Damiano ITA 647 Bye 152
31. VANHAMME, Michael BEL 599 159 151
32. ANDROLIA, Adam USA 540 146 144
33. GONZALEZ, Jose Maria ESP 602 149
34. FRIOT, Antoine FRA 610 149
35. OZTURK, Tolga TUR 582 148
36. NORIEGA, Ramon MEX 598 146
37. SALINAS, Julio MEX 610 140



Tgt. Quali

Name

Nation

Score

5th World University Archery Championship
Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

1 [LEE, Hyun Jung

[KorJios | 1st Place

2 [GALLARDO, Almudena

[EsP %5 | 2nd Place

10 [COHEN, Lorinda

JUsA Jio6_| 3rd Place

11 [JIN, Soon Y oung

1 | 1A]662 |LEE, Hyun Jung KOR |Bye | Tat Name Nation  Score
& [1B] 1A [LEE, Hyun Jung [KOR[173
33| 2A[550_|DYRDA, Magdalena POL [133 [ 1B [PROVAN, Lorma |GBR[151 | ot Name Nation  Score
32| 2B1554 |PROVAN, Lorna GBR]142 1 [LEE, Hyun Jung [KOR[171
17| 3A]611 |GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP |Bye 2 [MAFFIOLI, Elena [ITA [152
s | 3B 2A [GOMEZ, Beatriz [ESP [133
9] 4A 2B [MAFFIOLI, Elena |ITA J157 gt Name Nation _Score
15 481611 [MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA |Bye 2 [LEE, Hyun Jung [KOR]106
9 | 5A]628 [ZHANG, Lili CHN [Bye 3 [ZHANG, Lili |cHN 100
56 | 5B 3A [ZHANG, Lili [CHN 159
1] 6A 3B [FIGUEROA, Jasmin [PHI [147
22 681589 |FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI_|Bye 3 [ZHANG, Lili [CHN 155
25| 7A1588 |TESTINI, Vanesa FRA |Bye 4 [MYSZOR, Wioleta [POL [152
w0 |78 4ATTESTINI, Vanesa [FRA J143
57] 8A 4B [MY SZOR, Wioleta |POL [153 TgtName Nation _Score
5] 8B]630 |MYSZOR, Widleta POL |Bye 10 [LEE, Hyun Jung [KOR]109
s | 9A1636_|ZHAO, Ling CHN [Bye 11 [JIN, Soon Y oung |KOR]103
s | 9B 5A [ZHAO, Ling [CHN]162
37]20A|500_|KREIKEMEY ER, Dagmar ESP [130 [ 5B [BRANLANT, Lauree |FRA [146
26108578 |BRANLANT, Latree FRA [140 5 [ZHAO, Ling [CHN[160
21 |11A]594 [NAVIGANTE, ChiaraLucia__[ITA |Bye 6 [NAVIGANTE, ChiaraLucia__[ITA [151
41 [118B] 6A [NAVIGANTE, ChiaraLucia__[ITA [156
53] 12A 6B [HAYASHI, Y uki JoPN_[155 I
12|128|618 |HAYASHI, Y uki JPN [Bve 4 [ZHAO, Ling [CHNT98 1st and 2nd place
13_|13A]617 |DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA |Bye 5 [JIN, Soon Young |KOR]104
52 |13B)] 7A [DE LUCIA, Darinka [ITA J163
5] 14A 7B [MILLER, Stephanie |usa 155
20[14B]594 [MILLER, Stephanie USA |Bve 7 [DELUCIA, Darinka JITA 153
20 |15A]572 |GALVEZ, Karla MEX 143 8 [JIN, Soon Y oung |KOR]159
35 |15B|511 |YEUNG, Ying Ying HKG]134 | 8A[GALVEZ Karla [MEX]132
61] 16A 8B [JIN, Soon Young |KOR]163
_<[16B]636 [JIN, Soon Young KOR[Bve
3 |17A|637_|OTSUKA, Taeko JPN_[Bye
9A [OTSUKA, Taeko [oPN 153
MOLINA, Maria V. MEX|128 | 9B [MAJAROVA, Hana |czE 150
63 _[MAJAROVA_ Hana CzE [150 9 [OTSUKA, Taeko [oPN_Ja59
NOVELO, Zelma MEX |Bye 10 |YE, Fel |CHN]155
10A[NOVELO, Zelma [MEX]140
10B|YE, Fei |cHN 150
YE, Fei CHN [Bve 6 [OTSUKA, Taeko [oPN 102 Fi aJI
COHEN, Lorinda USA |Bye 7 |COHEN, Lorinda |usa 107 3rd and 4th place]
11A]COHEN, Lorinda [usa J157
11B|WOLLES, Freya |BEL [141
593 |WOLLES Freva BEL |Bye 11 [COHEN, Lorinda [usa J157
584 |ANDERSON, Kate USA [141 12 [GUNAY, Damla |TUR[154
a8 _[238]438 |[BRANLANT, Christine FRA [79 _J12AJANDERSON, Kate [usa [152
50] 24A| 12B[GUNAY, Damla |TUR]159
—5[24B]633 |GUNAY, Damla TUR|[Bye 14 JCOHEN, Lorinda Jusa 101
7 |25A]631 |SHIBAO, Kanee JPN_|Bye 15 |GALLARDO, Almudena |EsP [104
55| 25B) 13A[SHIBAO, Kanae [oPN J163
39| 264 13B|KRUCZEK, Klaudia [POL [149
26]26B]584_[KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL [Bye 13 [SHIBAO, Kanee JoPN 158
23 |27A]591 |PENG, Shin-Hui TPE [Bye 14 [GALLARDO, Almudena |ESP [163
42 |278B] 14A[PENG, Shin-Hui [TPE [145
55| 28A 14B|GALLARDO, Almudena |ESP [153
201288624 |GALLARDO, Almudena ESP |Bve 8 JGALLARDO, Almudena [ESP [110
15 |29A]612 |LEE, Pei-Yi TPE |Bye 9 [YOO, Eun Kyung |KOR]95
50 298] 15A[LEE, Pei-Yi [TPE [158 L
47|30A 15B|KOSTAK, Deniz |TUR 155 Semi Final
16308608 |KOSTAK, Deniz TUR [Bve 15 |LEE, Pei-Yi [TPE [155 1/4 Einal
31 |31A]556 |CAKIR, Gulcan TUR [144 16 | YOO, Eun Kyung |KOR[157
3_[318]543 [MARTINERO, Sabrina BEL [147 J16A]MARTINERO, Sabrina [BEL [140
63| 324 16B|Y OO, Eun Kyung |KOR[157
2|32B|637 |YOO, Eun Kyung KOR |Bye R .
1/8 Elimination Recurve Women

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Recurve Women

Final

[KOoRr[98 | 4th Place



5th World University Archery Chamg

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Olympic Round

Recurve Women

[ Rk| [Name [Nation | Quai.| 1/32] w1e6] ws| w4 12| Finall
01. LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 662 Bye 173 171 106 109 108
02. GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 624 Bye 153 163 110 104 95
03. COHEN, Lorinda USA 621 Bye 157 157 107 101 106
04. JIN, Soon Young KOR 636 Bye 163 159 104 103 98
05. OTSUKA, Taeko JPN 637 Bye 153 159 102
06. ZHANG, Lili CHN 628 Bye 159 155 100
07. ZHAO, Ling CHN 636 Bye 162 160 98
08. YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 637 Bye 157 157 95
09. SHIBAO, Kanae JPN 631 Bye 163 158
10. LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 612 Bye 158 155
11. YE, Fei CHN 616 Bye 150 155
12. GUNAY, Damla TUR 633 Bye 159 154
13. DELUCIA, Darinka ITA 617 Bye 163 153
14. MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 611 Bye 157 152
15. MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 630 Bye 153 152
16. NAVIGANTE, ChiaraLucia ITA 594 Bye 156 151
17. MILLER, Stephanie USA 594 Bye 155
18. KOSTAK, Deniz TUR 608 Bye 155
19. HAYASHI, Y uki JPN 618 Bye 155
20. ANDERSON, Kate USA 584 141 152
21. PROVAN, Lorna GBR 554 142 151
22. MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 563 150 150
23. KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL 584 Bye 149
24. FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 589 Bye 147
25. BRANLANT, Lauree FRA 578 140 146
26. PENG, Shin-Hui TPE 591 Bye 145
27. TESTINI, Vanesa FRA 588 Bye 143
28. WOLLES, Freya BEL 593 Bye 141
29. MARTINERO, Sabrina BEL 543 147 140
30. NOVELO, Zelma MEX 597 Bye 140
31l. GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 611 Bye 133
32. GALVEZ, Karla MEX 572 143 132
33. CAKIR, Gulcan TUR 556 144
34. YEUNG, YingYing HKG 511 134
35. DYRDA, Magdalena POL 550 133
36. KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar ESP 500 130
37. MOLINA, MariaV. MEX 530 128
38. BRANLANT, Christine FRA 438 79



Tgt.  Quali Name Nation  Res. H H H .
Y o e B T 5th World University Archery Championship
32 s | | Tot. Name Nation  Res .
T R T Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
15 IKYRITSOGLOU,Sg‘n |BEL [149
17 J18A [ 654| DELAMARE, Guillaume |FRA ]156 I'
16 EB | 654]KYRITSOGLOU, San IseL [167 § Tt Name Nation  Res
18 JFAUCHEUR, Florian |FRA 113
1o JJFONG, Wei su |KOR 112
9 Jioa | 668[JEONG, Wei Su |KOR ]169
24 Jaoe [ e36]Liu, Kuan-Po [tre 162
19 JJEONG, Wei Su |KOR [163
0 ISTROHMElER,W |GER [162
25 §20A N 634| STROHMEIER, Stephan |GER ]168 |2-
8 |2_05 J 668[PALANDRI, vaerio [ita 166 Tot. Name Nation  Res
18 JFAUCHEUR, Florian |FRA 108
| IBAURO, Daniele | I
5 J21a | 673[BAURO, Danide [ITA ]167
28 |_215 Y 622|CHEN, Chih-Yu [tee  [165
1 |BAURO, Daniele [ITA 167
2 JKEPPIE, Tim |GBR [161
21 f2oA § 644|KEPPIE, Tim |GBR |170 |2- Tgt Name Nation _ Res.
12 J2z8_] 666[sin iy Gy [kor 163 Final L JCHOI, Yong Hee [KOR J115 ] 1st Place
20 IBAURO, Daniele [ITA_]114 1st and 2nd place E__IBAURO, Danidle JITA _fiu ] 2nd Place
| o IPAGNI,SErqio [iTA 109
13 J23A [ 661|WILKINS, Richard |GBR |171
20 |2_35 Y 645[IVANTSOV, Ilya |rus [162
3 JWILKINS, Richard |GBR 164
4 IPAGNI,szqio [iITA [171
20 oA ] 1 F
4 E4B | 674]PAGNI, Sergio | BT |
3 J25A | 675[CHOI, Yong Hee |KOR |Bye
30 ESB 1 |
s JCHOI, Yong Hee |KOR 162
6 IMONROY,Edugrdo IMEX [161
19 J26A [ 647|LAUBE, Marcus |GER ]161 |2-
14 EB | e61]MONROY, Eduardo Imex Jie4 J
22 JCHOI, Yong Hee |KOR 115 Final 22 JFAUCHEUR, Florian |FRA J10s | 3rd Place
| B JSCHOORMANS, Lucas INED [112 3rd and 4th place | & JDeRONER, Benjamin Jusa Jws | 4th Place
11 J27A | 667|SCHOORMANS, Lucas INED  ]169
22 |_27B J 639 CANALEJAS, Victor |esp  |166 —
b7 JSCHOORMANS, Lucas INED 165
8 |SEYWERT,% JLux [161
27 f28A [ 623|GRAU, Juan Daniel |Esp  |i62 |2-
6 |2_SB | 673|SEYWERT, Gilles JLux Ji67 §
o JCHOI, Yong Hee |KOR [114
22__JDeRONER, Benjamin Jusa 108
7 _J2oA | 672] BRASSEUR, Sebastien |FrRA]170
26 |_29B I 629]PAviA, Antonio |esp [i61
o IBRASSEUR,Sebastien {FRA I164 Final
0 JIMILLER, Cassidy USA 162 Y
23 J30A [ 638|PRICE, Matt |GBR |156 F . Seml Flnal
10 308 [ 667[MILLER, Cassidy lusa [i71 §
24 |BRASSEUR, Sebastien |FRA [110
= JDeRONER, Benjamin Jusa [112
15 §31A [ 660|DeRONER, Benjamin Jusa ]170
18 318 [ 647]KARL, Danny |cer [161
B JDeRONER, Benjamin JUSA [160 H
Fz JBINGER, Joshue Jusa |158 1/4 Final
2l EZN | 1
2 [328 | 675]BINGER, Joshua lusa [sye Qi

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

Compound Men



5th World University Archery Championship olympic Round

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Compound Men

Corrected/Updated: 24.07.2004

[ Rk.] [Name | Nation | Quali| wi6]l w8 w4]  w2| Finall
1. CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 675 Bye 162 115 114 115
2. BAURO, Daniele ITA 673 167 167 114 108 111
3. FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 683 Bye 155 113 108 108
4. DeRONER, Benjamin USA 660 170 160 112 108 106
5. JEONG, Wei Su KOR 668 169 163 112
6. SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 667 169 165 112
7. BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 672 170 164 110
8. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 674 Bye 171 109
9. WILKINS, Richard GBR 661 171 164

10. STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 634 168 162
11. MILLER, Cassidy USA 667 171 162
12. KEPPIE, Tim GBR 644 170 161
13. MONROQY, Eduardo MEX 661 164 161
14. SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 673 167 161
15. BINGER, Joshua USA 675 Bye 158
16. KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 654 167 149
17. PALANDRI, Vaerio ITA 668 166
18. CANALEJAS, Victor ESP 639 166
19. PRICE, Matt GBR 638 165
20. CHEN, Chih-Yu TPE 622 165
21. SHIN, Hyun Gyu KOR 666 163
22. LIU, Kuan-Po TPE 636 162
23. IVANTSOV, llya RUS 645 162
24. GRAU, Juan Danidl ESP 623 162
25. KARL, Danny GER 647 161
26. LAUBE, Marcus GER 647 161
27. PAVIA, Antonio ESP 629 161
28. DELAMARE, Guillaume FRA 654 156



1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

Tgt.  Quali Name Nation  Res H H . H
T S EwED 5th World University Archery Championship
32 1B Tot. Name Nation  Res. H

. PETE ST DENED Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
JCENICEROS, Beatriz |ESE [153
17 JoA | 575|CENICEROS, Besiriz |esp  |157 lg
16 |_23 | 592]cHAN, Choi Chi [Hkc [142 § Tt Name Nation _Res
6 JDAWSON, Amber JusA [113
B_IPISANO, Serenz [ITA |108
9 J3A | 636|PISANO, Serena [ITA~ |Bye
24 I8 | | —
B [PISANO, Serena [ITA ]165
b JPARK. Jin Young |KOR ]158
25 [ 1
8 faB_ [ 647]PARK, Jin Young [kor [Bye Tot. Name Nation  Res.
10 JDAWSON, Amber JusA 113
| IOCHOA,Almgndre IMEX 106
5 J5A | 651|BASTOS, Armida |MEX |Bye
P | ] ] —
[ IBASTOS, Armide |MEX |165
F JANSALONI, Eva [iITA [142
21 oA | | | Tgt Name Nation _ Res.
12 foB_ | 614|ANSALONI, Eva [ita [ye R Final L JZORN, Mary JUSA 114 |
s JBASTOS Armide IMEX]107 1st and 2nd place __IDAWSON, Amber JUSA fi00 ]
E IOCHOA,AImEndra ImMEX [115
13 J7A [ 613|CHAN, SzeMan |HKG |Bye
20 I3 | | —
7 JCHAN, Sze Man |HKG [150
JOCHOA, Almendre |MEX |168
29 Jsn | ] | F
4 Jss_ | e58]ocHoA, Almendra Imex Tsye §
3 Joa | 670|GONCHAROVA, Sofya |rUS |Bye
30 o | |
o JGONCHAROVA, Sofys |RUS 167
F JSCARZELLA Fiammetts [iITA [148
19 fioA [ 487|GIL, Marialsabel |Esp |88
14 EB | 607]SCARZELLA, Fiammetta [ita Ji50 § ]
10 JGONCHAROVA, Sofya |RUS [110 Final 18 JGONCHAROVA, Sofya |RUS Ju12 |
11__JSCHOORMANS, Maryn INED f108 3rd and 4th place 19__JOCHOA, Almendre IMEX |108 ]
11 Ji1a [ 625[SANTILLAN, Yolanda |MEX |Bye
22 Jus | | | —
11 JSANTILLAN, Yolande |MEX [153
12 JSCHOORMANS, Maryn INED [166
27 Jioa | ] | I'
6 [z | e51]scHOORMANS, Maryn INeD TBye §
12 JGONCHAROVA, Sofys |RUS [112
Ris__JZORN, May Jusa [113
7 _J13a | 647|KIM, SuGyeong |KOR |Bye
26 EB 1 |
13 JKIM, Su Gyeong |KOR 149 Final
2o [ I I FA JRAFFAELLI, Amands Jusa [152 Semi Final
10 Jua [ 626]RAFFAELLI, Amanda Jusa |eye R
12 JRAFFAELLI, Amands Jusa [107
13__JZORN, Mary Jusa 111
15 §15A § 600[PAN, Yu-Hsuan |TPE  |167
18 158 I 569|MORANCHEL, Gema |esp 151 —
15 JPAN, Yu-Hsuan |TPE 150 H
I16 JZORN, Mary Jusa |158 1/4 Final
31 fiea | | |
2 fss [ 670[zoRN, Mary lusa [sye QI

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

Compound Women



5th World University Archery Championship olympic Round

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Compound Women

[ Rk.] [Name | Nation | Quali| w16l w8 w4]  w2| Final
1 ZORN, Mary USA 670 Bye 158 111 113 114
2 DAWSON, Amber USA 682 Bye 168 113 113 109
3 GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 670 Bye 167 110 112 112
4 OCHOA, Almendra MEX 658 Bye 168 115 106 108
5 SCHOORMANS, Maryn NED 651 Bye 166 108
6 PISANO, Serena ITA 636 Bye 165 108
7 RAFFAELLI, Amanda USA 626 Bye 152 107
8 BASTOS, Armida MEX 651 Bye 165 107
9 PARK, JinYoung KOR 647 Bye 158

10 SANTILLAN, Yolanda MEX 625 Bye 153
11 CENICEROS, Beatriz ESP 575 157 153
12 PAN, Yu-Hsuan TPE 600 167 150
13 CHAN, Sze Man HKG 613 Bye 150
14 KIM, Su Gyeong KOR 647 Bye 149
15 SCARZELLA, Fiammetta ITA 607 150 148
16 ANSALONI, Eva ITA 614 Bye 142
17 MORANCHEL, Gema ESP 569 151

18 CHAN, Choi Chi HKG 592 142

19 GIL, Marialsabel ESP 487 88



Tat. Nation Res. . . . .
- p— Bye 5th World University Archery Championship
1 1962 Quali. .
16 2 Tat. Nation Res. M adrld / ESP = 21&'24th JU|y 2004
Quali.
9 KOREA 20
= 10 POLAND 19
9 I° TURKEY 1829 Quali.
8 22 Tgt. Nation Res.
4 POLAND 1841} Quali.
5 KOREA 23
6 P.R. CHINA 19
5 FRANCE Bye
5 1904 Quali.
12|, _
Quali.
11 FRANCE 9
. i Res.
12 P.R. CHINA 20 ot Nation s 1st Place
7 . . 1 CHINESE TAIPEI *16
13 Quali. Final I
4 s P.R. CHINA Bvel 1st and 2nd place 2 KOREA 16 | 2nd Place
1911 Quali.
Bye 3rd Place
1 *
s [° ITALY TorQual FinaII JAPAN 17
14 10 Quali 3rd and 4th place 2 PR. CHINA 17 4th Place
"] 13 ITALY 21
14 JAPAN 22
s Qual Final
6 Bye
12 JAPAN 1878 Quali.
7 JAPAN 16
- 8 CHINESE TAIPEI 20
7 ® SPAIN 1864} Quali.
101, UNITED STATES of
1819|Quiali. . .
15 UNITED STATES 11 Semi Final
16 CHINESE TAIPEI 19
15 o Quali
> Bye Team Recurve Men/Hommes
16 CHINESE TAIPEI .
1946]Quali.

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

* = Won in shootout



5th World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Recurve M en/Hommes

Academic Round

[ Rk.[[Nation Quali.| w8[ w4 12| Finall
1 CHINESE TAIPEI 1946 Bye 19 20 *16
2 KOREA 1962 Bye 20 23 16
3 JAPAN 1878 Bye 22 16 *17
4 P.R. CHINA 1911 Bye 20 19 17
5 ITALY 1917 Bye 21
6 POLAND 1841 22 19
7 UNITED STATES 1819 *15 11
8 FRANCE 1904 Bye 9
9 SPAIN 1864 15

10 TURKEY 1829 14



Tat. Nation Res. . . . .
— Bye 5th World University Archery Championship
1 K
1 1935|Quali. .
16 Tat Nation Res. Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
2 Quali.
1 KOREA 20
2 SPAIN 10
3 MEXICO 10
9 1699|Quali.
* . i Res.
° ¢ SPAIN 17132 Quali U Nation s
: 1 KOREA 20
5vs 2 UNITED STATES 13
s | UNITED STATES Trosloual
12, _
Quali.
3 UNITED STATES 16
4 ITALY 12 Tat. Nation Res.
7 . : 1 P.R. CHINA 16 1st Pace
13 Quali. Einal I
“ s ITALY Brel Lstand 2nd place 2 KOREA 15 | 2nd Place
1822} Quiali.
Bye 3rd Place
, 1 APAN 19
. P.R. CHINA Ta50l vl FmaII )
1410 oual Sidand i pace 2 UNITED STATES 12 | 4thPlace
uall.
5 P.R. CHINA 20
6 TURKEY 6
s Qual Final
611 TURKEY iy; Quai
: 3 P.R. CHINA 16
4 14
13 POLAND 12 o
7 1764]Quali.
1 14 FRANCE 160?1 Quali
| POLAND 15 Semi Final
8 JAPAN 16
15 o Quali
- Team Recurve Woman/Femmes
2 | JAPAN Bye
1886|Quali. )
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

* = Won in shootout



5th World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Recurve Woman/Femmes

Academic Round

[ Rk.[[Nation Quali.| w8[ w4 12| Finall
1 P.R.CHINA 1880 Bye 20 16 16
2 KOREA 1935 Bye 20 20 15
3 JAPAN 1886 Bye 16 14 19
4 UNITED STATES 1799 Bye 16 13 12
5 POLAND 1764 12 15
6 ITALY 1822 Bye 12
7 SPAIN 1735 *10 10
8 TURKEY 1797 Bye 6
9 MEXICO 1699 10

10 FRANCE 1604 8



5th World University Archery Championship
Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Tgt. Nation Res.
9 ITALY 22
10 CHINESE TAIPEI 19
Tgt. Nation Res.
13 ITALY 22
14 UNITED STATES 27
11 GREAT BRITAIN 21
Tat. Nati Res.
12 UNITED STATES 25 . — = 1st Place
- 1 KOREA 24
Final
1st and 2nd place 2 UNITED STATES 22 2nd Place
- 1 ITALY 24 3rd Place
Final
3rd and 4th place 2 FRANCE 2o | 4th Place
13 KOREA *21
14 GERMANY 21
Final
15 KOREA 25
16 FRANCE 23
15 SPAIN 19 Semi Final
16 FRANCE 21
Team Compound Men/Hommes
1/4 Final

* = Won in shootout



5th World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Compound M en/Hommes Academic Round
[ Rk.[[Nation | Quai.] w4 12| Final
1 KOREA 2009 *21 25 24
2 UNITED STATES 2002 25 27 22
3 ITALY 2015 22 22 24
4 FRANCE 2000 21 23 22
5 GREAT BRITAIN 1943 21
GERMANY 1928 21
7 CHINESE TAIPEI 1858 19

SPAIN 1891 19



5th World University Archery Championship

Tot Nation Res. Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
25
9 UNITED STATES 1978 ouali.
10
10 SPAIN 1631|Qual.
Tgt. Nation Res.
NITED STATES 23 1st Place
FinaII ! v S
1st and 2nd place ) MEXICO 15 2nd Place
3rd Place
- 1 ITALY 15
Final
3rd and 4th place ) SPAIN 12 4th Place
Final
11 MEXICO 15
1934|Quali
12 ITALY 18;(7) Quali
' Team Compound Woman/Femmes
Semi Final * = won in shootout



5th World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Compound Woman/Femmes  Academic Round

[ Rk.] [Name [ Quai|] 12| Final
1 UNITED STATES 1978 25 23
2 MEXICO 1934 15 15
3 ITALY 1857 10 15
4 SPAIN 1631 10 12





